____________________________________________________
наименование предприятия 
	№ п/п
	Наименование, 
марка   машины, 
номер ТУ


	Вид 
испытаний
	Количество

образцов
	Срок 
представления

на испытания
	Предлагаемая МИС для проведения 

испытаний

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	
	
	
	
	


Руководитель предприятия
________________________
_______________________________


(подпись)

(ФИО)

